
EMG Art. Nr. Beschreibung

Natus Electrode Disposable Subdermal with DIN Connector,
Stainless Steel 1.5M, 6 colors, 24 pcs./pk.

Bo-ject Hypodermic Needle Electrodes, length: 75mm,
diameter: 0.71mm, light green, 1.5mm female TP

019-475900

9013S0462

DENIS01526-H

10000NNHF

1002DIN71F

212011

GDRGP0450326

SQ10-000

MYOLINE XP Disposable Needle,  25mm length, 0.30mm diameter, 
25 pcs., Violet

MYOLINE XP Disposable Needle, 40mm length, 0.45mm diameter,
25 pcs., black

Disposable Adhesive Pregelled Electrodes, size: 15 x 20 mm,
Connector 1.5mm TP, cable length: 15cm, 10 Pack/60 pcs

Needlecable, cable length: 100cm, 5-pol DIN, 270° connector

Dantec HUSH Cable DIN Connector, length: 1m, 2 x 1.5mm TP, 1 pcs.

Surface nerve stimulation electrode, cable length: 2000mm

Ground band with 150 cm press stud cable green,
length: 45cm

Ring Electrode velcro without cable

Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis*

Menge

20%

Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

MYOLINE XP Disposable Needle, 30mm length, 0.45mm diameter, 
25 pcs., orange
MYOLINE XP Disposable Needle, 70mm length, 0.60mm diameter,
25 pcs., brown

D039045401

D0390302511

D0390453010

D039060706

119.00

139.00

119.00

119.00

95.20

111.20

95.20

95.20

129.00 103.20

340.00 272.00

82.00 65.60

95.00 76.00

109.00 87.20

176.00 140.80

88.00 70.40

162.00 129.60



Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

20%

TFDN263700

101661

1002CROC71F

1183SET626

FELT0310

100200SCNHFN

1002P171F

MNC15PDINS

Monopolar Needle Electrode, 37 mm, 0.35 mm, orange, 0.28 mm²

Jelly Tab adhesive electrodes, 20 pcs./pk., 60 Count Tab Electrode Package

Shielded Multipolar Cable, 2x isolated crocodile clips, 5-pole DIN, 100cm, 1 pcs.

Cable for one disk electrode, 150cm, 1,5 mm TP, 10 pcs.

Felt pads for stimulation electrode, 3mm x 8mm, 10 pcs.

Cable 200cm 3x 1,5mm TP

Shielded Multipolar Cable, 100 cm, 2x1mm socket, 5-pol DIN, 1 Stk

Connecting cable, 150cm, 1mm female to 1,5mm TP, 10 pcs

EMG

EEG

027921

019-477200

BEAG00A2-H

F-E5GH-12

KC-300

KC-301

MW-17-A-2125

CS-305.08

Grass Disposable EEG Cup Electrodes, diameter: 10 mm, Ag/AgCl, 
cable length: 150 cm, 1.5 mm TP, 25 pcs., mixed

Grass Disposable EEG Cup Electrodes, diameter: 10 mm, Ag/AgCl, 
cable length: 100cm, 1.5 mm TP, 10 pcs., mixed

Bridge electrode, Ag/AgCI, Adult, Red, 5 pcs.

Genuine Grass® Reusable Cup Electrodes, Gold, 10mm,
0.31m Cable, 1.5mm TP, 10 pcs.

Waveguard connect starter Kit 21-channel 

Repair kit for waveguard connect caps

MultiCap-Soft Electrodes sinter twisted 25-pol, 100 cm, 21 pcs.

Waveguard connect Head Cap 25ch, Blue, Child (42-48cm)

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis*

Menge

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis*

Menge

134.00 107.20

96.00 76.80

109.00 87.20

145.00 116.00

7.00 5.60

126.00 100.80

118.00 94.40

138.00 110.40

36.00 28.80

18.00 14.40

205.00 164.00

247.00 197.60

1448.00 1158.40

263.00 210.40

844.00 675.20

500.00 400.00



EEG

Waveguard connect starter Kit 25-channelKC-305

Cotton Pad Set with O-rings, size: 32 mm / 8.5 mm, 100 pads,
50 O-rings

Elefix 180g tube, 1 pcs.

Conductive Neurgel with salt, 250 g bottle, 1 pcs.

Signa Spray 250 ml, 1 pcs. 

TENSIVE Conductive Adhesive Gel 50 g, 1 Tube 

BEZUG-32-12-O 

ELEFIX V-T

NEURGEL250F

SIGNA-SPRAY

TENSIVE-1

MultiCap-Pro Flat EP L, 54-60 cm, blue, 27 sintered Ag/AgCl electrodes, 37-polM-NT-LEP-2737-18

MultiCap-Pro Flat EP XLL, 57-63 cm, black/blue, 27 sintered Ag/AgCl electrodes, 37-polM-NT-XLLEP-2737-18

MultiCap-Pro Flat EP M, 48-54 cm, red, 27 sintered Ag/AgCl electrodes, 37-polM-NT-MEP-2737-18

20%

Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

MultiCap-Pro Flat EP S, 42-48 cm, yellow, 27 sintered Ag/AgCl electrodes, 37-pol M-NT-SEP-2737-18

MultiCap-Pro Flat EP MS, 45-51 cm, red/yellow, 27 sintered Ag/AgCl electrodes, 37-pol M-NT-MSEP-2737-18

MultiCap-Pro Flat EP LM, 51-57 cm, blue/red, 27 sintered Ag/AgCl electrodes, 37-polM-NT-LMEP-2737-18

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis*

Menge

1722.00 1377.60

1226.00 980.80

1334.00 1067.20

29.00 23.20

21.00 16.80

10.00 8.00

103.00 82.40

9.00 7.20

1226.00 980.80

1226.00 980.80

1226.00 980.80

1334.00 1067.20



20%

DAGD152600

DAGD00000

DAGM152600

M-20-Set

MS-1026-15

SC12-626

SCE22-626-BOX

2530-6-LR

2101

Disposable cup electrodes Ag/AgCl, 150cm cable, 1.5 mm DIN connector, 10 mm diameter, 10 pcs.

Cup Electrode Disposable, 10mm, Ag/AgCl, 500 pcs.

MultiCap Body for Electrodes, 21x yellow, 1x black- ground, 1x white Ref., 23 pcs.

Electrodes for MultiCap Base, 1.5mm TP, Sintered AgCl, 5 pcs.

Cupelectrode Ag, 10 mm, 150 cm, 1.5 mm TP, 10 pcs.

Disposable cup electrodes AgCl, diameter: 10 mm, length: 150 cm

Spare bracing tubes left and right for Schroeter Cap, transparent, size 30, 1 pair 

Ear Pads for Schroeter Caps Small, 2 pcs.   

Ag/AgCl Cup-electrodes, size: 150cm, 1,5 mm TP, 10mm, stamped, 10 pcs.

EEG

2526-2-LR

B9602094734

E1-MHI-20RK25-Z

MCI-3KK-14RK00-K

ME-SKK-20RK00-K

S-HAUBE-G-F

101917

AQU0100

AQU0105

Jump26263-025

LEAD1026101

M-2-3727-26

XE-266

BEZUG-30

BEZUG-30-O

CAPCAB2125F26

CAPCAB2125F26SI

DI-041

KRKKDINR-10-MD

M-2-2521-26

O-RINGE-100

VD90.0021

VD90.0032

Spare Tubes left and right for GVB Cap, small, 1 pair

BE PLUS PRO Prewired Headcap, Green, Ag/AgCI, Size 4 - Adult Small - 45cm, 21 Electrodes, Standard 

ElectroCap, 58-54 cm, red, 20 Electrodes + ref

MultiCap-Cup

MultiCap Base, Child, 42-48cm, yellow

EEG Cap GVB large, colored

3M Surgical Tapes & Wraps, Transpore Tape, size: 2.5cm x 9m roll, 12pcs./pk.

AQUASONIC 100 Ultrasound Transmission Gel, 1 Liter

AQUASONIC 100 Ultrasound Transmission Gel, 250 ml

Jumper Lead Adaptercable Green, 25cm

Press stud cable, 1,5mm TP, 1m, orange, 10 pcs.

Electrode Board Adapter 37-pol, 27 Electrodes, 1.5mm TP

Disposable blunt needles, non-steril, 25 pcs.

Cotton Pad Set without O-rings, 30 mm, 100 pcs.

Cotton Pad Set with O-rings, size: 30 mm / 6.8 mm, 100 pads, 100 O-rings

Adapter, Sub-D-25 electrode side, 1.5mm DIN device side , not twisted,  21 pcs.

Adapter, Sub-D-25 electrode side, 1.5mm DIN device side , twisted, 21 pcs.

Adhesive rings, 20x5 mm

Alligator clip cable, Red, 100cm cable, 1,5mm TP, 1 pcs.

Electrode Board Adapter 25-pol, 21 Electrodes, 1.5 mm TP

O-Ring 10 mm, 100 pcs.

Blunt dispensing needle, 0.15mm 50 pcs.

Blunt dispensing needle, 0.20mm 50 pcs.

Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

13.00 10.40

175.00 140.00

164.00 131.20

37.00 29.60

135.00 108.00

182.00 145.60

690.00 552.00

18.00 14.40

9.00 7.20

18.00 14.40

663.00 530.40

550.00 440.00

147.00 117.60

170.00 136.00

56.00 44.80

51.00 40.80

24.00 19.20

8.00 6.40

148.00 118.40

74.00 59.20

334.00 267.20

21.00 16.80

23.00 18.40

34.00 27.20

129.00 103.20

153.00 122.40

64.00 51.20

17.00 13.60

165.00 132.00

13.00 10.40

69.00 55.20

69.00 55.20



20%

9016B0671

9016B0591

Pillow sheet, 70cm, for Vacuum Pillow model 2022, 5 pcs.

Textile Cap Extra-Small XS, 52-54cm, 10 pcs.

TMS

PSG

XactTrace Pre-Sized Single Use Belt, Pediatric, 10 Pair, 20 pcs.

Electrode Snap Leads, 2.0M, 5 pcs./pk.

011516

019-419200

Reusable Snap Lead Pairs, Snap Lead Ground, 1m cable length, 
1.5 mm TP, green/green, 1 pcs.

Reusable Snap Lead Pairs Snap Lead, 1 m cable length, 1.5 mm 
TP, orange/orange, 2 pcs.

Piezo Snoring Sensor 60cm, key connector, 1pcs./pk.

Locks for XactTrace Single Use Cut-to-Fit Belts, 70cm, Yellow 
2-pin key, Abdomen

1411516

1411517

1420600

1421020

Locks for XactTrace Single Use Cut-to-Fit Belts, 40cm, Blue
2-pin key, Thorax1421022

Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

Pneumo Flow Sensor Kit 0310

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

330.00 264.00

201.00 160.80

163.00 130.40

90.00 72.00

43.00 34.40

37.00 29.60

300.00 240.00

205.00 164.00

296.00 236.80

281.00 224.80



Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

20%

PSG

Nasal Pressure Monitoring Cannula 60 cm, Pediatric, Nasal,
without Filter, 50 pcs.

Nasal Pressure Monitoring Cannula 60cm, Adult, Nasal,
with Filter, 50 pcs.

Disposable Inductive Kit, Adult / Safety DIN Connector - Kit

ThermoCan Interface Cable with Key Connector

Nonin Reusable Soft Sensors  Medium, 3m

15804-2

15805-2-FT-50

9107-KIT

R74-1477

105592

DC Body Position Sensor Kit Voltage, 285cm, 1.5mm TP, 1 pcs./pk.

Pediatric Thermocouple Airflow Sensor Pediatric, Single Channel, 
285cm, 1.5mm TP

MDrive Universal Power Supply

ACE119

ACE131

2090101

Velcro Elastic Straps Kit, one each S/M/L, 1 Kit/Pk.1421230

Oximeter FlexSensor Neonatal, 1m1431010

Oximeter FlexSensor Infant, 1m1431011

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

184.00 147.20

226.00 180.80

607.00 485.60

127.00 101.60

388.00 310.40

483.00 386.40

286.00 228.80

226.00 180.80

96.00 76.80

195.00 156.00

207.00 165.60



20%

0360

1413G

1420030

15819

DENIF15026-H

N-00-S/25

1340

1341

1420406

Male to Female Connector Cable, 2m

Thermocouple Airflow Sensor Single ChannelOral/Nasal, Adult, 200cm , 1 pcs.

Nox Compatible Cannula Filter Connector, 25 pcs.

Adhesive electrode for sleep and long-term recording, 150cm, 10 x 6 pcs.

BlueSensor N surface electrode, 25 pcs.

Large Velstretch® Band 1.5”, X-Large,170cm

Large Velstretch® Band 1.5”, Large, 120cm

Pediatric Thermocouple Airflow Sensor, Single Channel, 200cm, Key connector

Pediatric Nasal Pressure Cannulas, 3 months to 1 year – 9.1 mm btw. nares, tube length 1m, 50 pcs.

PSG

1421044

1431530

1450031

61121

BPNB.S

R74-1450-S

R80-1250

2030300

2030301

2040001

2020303

2090102

XactTrace Reusable Belts, Abdomen, Large, 200cm cable length, yellow 2-pin key

Sensor Clip for Nonin Xpod, for old model, grey

Hydrophobic Filter Extension Tube, 25 pcs.

Distal pressure port

Night positioning bandage Black, S

Air Flow Sensor Thermistor f. R74-200/400 Serie

Snore Sensor Piezo 1.5mm TP

TX Proxy Unit Power Supply - US

TX Proxy Unit Power Supply, incl. International Power Adapter Kit

Embla Bedside Unit Bracket

USB Download Cable - EG, Embletta Gold

MDrive International Power Adapter 

Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

52.00 41.60

184.00 147.20

140.00 112.00

69.00 55.20

140.00 112.00

19.00 15.20

25.00 20.00

25.00 20.00

545.00 436.00

596.00 476.80

19.00 15.20

150.00 120.00

6.00 4.80

170.00 136.00

257.00 205.60

205.00 164.00

136.00 108.80

149.00 119.20

1670.00 1336.00

508.00 406.40

31.00 24.80



Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

20%

IOM

Subdermal needle electrodes single use (monochrome), 
150cm cable length, 20mm length, 0.35mm diameter,
1.5 TP, pink, 12 pair

Disposable sterile Subdermal Needle Electrode,
Needle length 13mm, Diameter 0.4mm, Cable length 200cm,
12 pcs.

Subdermal needle steel 18mm x 0,40mm, disposable, 150cm 
cable, 1,5mm TP, twisted, 10 Sets each 5 pcs.

Reusable Twisted Steel Subdermal Needle Electrodes
Needle length 13mm, diameter 0.40mm Cable length 3 x 100cm

NE-T-1500/20/0,35P

NE-T-2000/13/0.4M

TT05MN4018D/15

MN4013D103TR

Cork screw electrode disposable 150cm, shielded, 4x6 color, 
untwisted, 24 pcs.

Subdermal needle electrodes single use – 3 twisted cable, 
100cm cable length, 0.20mm diameter, 13mm needle length, 
1.5mm DIN, 10x 3pcs.

MNCSC615DS

TT03MN2013D/10

Subdermal needle electrode (twisted pair), needle 0.40 x 18mm, 
cable length 150cm, red, 20 pair

Subdermal needle electrode (twisted pair), needle 0.40 x 18mm, 
cable length 150cm, white, 20 pair

MN4018D152/2

MN4018D155/5

Disposable Sterile Subdermal Needle Electrodes (Single, Multicolor) 
250cm cable length, 13mm length, 0.4mm diameter,
6 colors, 24 pcs.

NE-S-2500/13/0.4

Disposable Subdermal Corkscrew Needle Electrode,
120cm cable length, 0.60mm diameter, 6 colors, 24 pcs.

Disposable Subdermal Corkscrew Needle Electrode,
200cm cable length, 0.60mm diameter, 6 colors, 24 pcs.

NES-D1-1200/0.6

NES-D1-2000/0.6

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

113.00 90.40

106.00 84.80

242.00 193.60

88.00 70.40

156.00 124.80

263.00 210.40

171.00 136.80

171.00 136.80

97.00 77.60

204.00 163.20

225.00 180.00



20%

41-0000

42-9800

MN4018D151

LSEP002

Probe connection cable for Avalanche®-Headbox

Surface Laryngeal Tubuselectrodes > 7,5mm (standard), cable length 60cm, 5 pcs.

Subdermal needle steel disposable 18mm x 0,40mm, Black, 150cm, 25 pcs.

Disposable Laryngeal Electrodes without bend protection, 7mm ET Tube diameter, 200cm 
cable length, 1.5mm touchproof, 5 pcs.

IOM

Bilder dienen der Veranschaulichung und können vom Original abweichen.

*CHF exkl. MwSt. und Versand

Sonderangebot auf unser 

Zubehör

Art. Nr. Beschreibung Netto-
Preis*

Rabatt-
Preis* Menge

422.00 337.60

719.00 572.20

96.00 76.80

1019.00 815.20


